
282 Ships from Gurnee, IL 60031 

21¼ x 15¾ x 5", HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 

21¼ x 15¾ x 7", HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 
   
 

TOTE BOXES/   
BUS TUBS
FDA approved material. Safe workload up to 50lbs.
Pebbled exterior finish, stackable, reinforced handles.
Pallet totes stretch-wrapped without cartons. 

a

a

Optional Tote Box Covers available on next page.

Optional Tote Box Covers available on next page.

21¼ x 15¾", HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 

RECYCLED  
BUS TUBS/TOTE BOXES
Economical. Safe workload up to 50lbs.
Available in 5" or 7".

Optional Tote Box Covers available on next page.

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

List       
Price ($)

1529B Black 12 ea 23/4 9.18 ea

1529BR Brown 12 ea 22/4 9.18 ea

1529G Gray 12 ea 23/4 9.18 ea

a 1529R Red 12 ea 23/4 9.18 ea

1529W White 12 ea 23/4 9.18 ea

P1529B Black, Palletized 240 ea 425/78 8.64 ea

P1529G Gray, Palletized 240 ea 425/78 8.64 ea

P1529W White, Palletized 240 ea 425/78 8.64 ea

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

List       
Price ($)

1537B Black 12 ea 28/4.4 10.76 ea

a. 1537BR Brown 12 ea 28/4.4 10.76 ea

1537G Gray 12 ea 28/4.4 10.76 ea

1537W White 12 ea 28/4.4 10.76 ea

P1537B Black, Palletized 240 ea 500/81 10.16 ea

P1537BR Brown, Palletized 240 ea 500/81 10.16 ea

P1537G Gray, Palletized 240 ea 500/81 10.16 ea

P1537W White, Palletized 240 ea 500/81 10.16 ea

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

List       
Price ($)

1529E 5" Black 12 ea 22/4 8.32 ea

1537E 7" Black 12 ea 29/4.4 9.62 ea

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

1529B Black 12 ea 23/4 

1529BR Brown 12 ea 22/4

1529G Gray 12 ea 23/4

a 1529R Red 12 ea 23/4

1529W White 12 ea 23/4 

P1529B Black, Palletized 240 ea 425/78

P1529G Gray, Palletized 240 ea 425/78

P1529W White, Palletized 240 ea 425/78

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

1537B Black 12 ea 28/4.4

a. 1537BR Brown 12 ea 28/4.4

1537G Gray 12 ea 28/4.4

1537W White 12 ea 28/4.4

P1537B Black, Palletized 240 ea 500/81

P1537BR Brown, Palletized 240 ea 500/81

P1537G Gray, Palletized 240 ea 500/81

P1537W White, Palletized 240 ea 500/81

Item # Description Min Order/
Case Pack

Case Lbs/ 
Cube

1529E 5" Black 12 ea 22/4

1537E 7" Black 12 ea 29/4.4




